
Dam div. 1 Norra

Söndag 20 nov kl. 12.30

Farstahallen

GT Söder HK Årsta AIK HF
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Mollie Berglund

Veronica Larsson

Magda Janicz

Estelle Leback

Lisa Mikhaylova

Jenny Haglund

Ida Lindblom

Joline Svensson

Ida Johnsson

Linnea Beiros Larsson

Tata Naco

Sarah Westerberg

Emelie Sjöberg

Nellie Riis

Linnea Efraimsson

Thea Bergman



Patrick Wester och  
Marita Bergman

Rickard Åkerhagen, Catrin 
Jonsson, Anna Welander och 
Lars Jonsson

Lagledning:
Lagledning:

Domare: Matilda Ericson och Li-Meng Borgman

1.

16.

2.

3.

4.

6.

8.

9.


10.

11.

13.

17.

18.

19.


24. 
28.



Wilma Dunström

Pernilla Idegran 
Olivia You

Emma Welander 
Tilde Bjuremalm 
Ellen Lundstedt 
Alexandra Palm 
Alice Mogren 
Elise Andersson 
Ebba Kjellberg 
Nike Brattnäs 
Isabelle Furusjö 
Love Nordgren 
Amanda Schulz 
Alva Enblad 
Maja Sjölinder


